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Assistance  
Fact Sheet

Transportation Pickup Times:

Booking Information:

	» �Clients can make bookings 
by calling 02 6171 8000  
before 1 PM if the booking is 
for the following day.� 

	» �Please note that requests 
made outside of the  
specified times may be  
considered based on staff 
availability.

For more details or to arrange services, please contact us on (02) 6171 8000

TRANSPORT 
SERVICES 
FACT SHEET

Service Type: Transport Services

Objective: Northside aims to provide clients with accessible transport services that 
support their community engagement. 

Service Description: We offer accessible transport to eligible clients.  
This includes Direct Transport Services, where trips are provided by our  
dedicated workers. 
 
Our goal is to keep clients active and socially engaged by enabling them to attend 
community groups, medical appointments, and other activities. 

Morning

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 PM (noon)

Afternoon

12:50 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

2:50 PM

3:30 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM


