

TRANSPORT SERVICES FACT SHEET



Objective: Northside aims to provide clients with accessible transport services that support their community engagement.

Service Description: We offer accessible transport to eligible clients. This includes Direct Transport Services, where trips are provided by our dedicated workers.

Our goal is to keep clients active and socially engaged by enabling them to attend community groups, medical appointments, and other activities.

Transportation Pickup Times:

Morning	Afternoon
8:40 AM	12:50 PM
9:20 AM	1:30 PM
10:00 AM	2:10 PM
10:40 AM	2:50 PM
11:20 AM	3:30 PM
12:00 PM (noon)	4:10 PM
	4:30 PM

Booking Information:

- » Clients can make bookings by calling **02 6171 8000** before 1 PM if the booking is for the following day.
- » Please note that requests made outside of the specified times may be considered based on staff availability.